
Medicare plans need an annual review as they change in cost and
coverage every year. Join SHIBA volunteers Joyce & Daniel Leonard

for free and impartial information tailored to meet the needs of
current and future Medicare recipients.

Drop in anytime during the scheduled hours for assistance. 
For more information or questions, call (509) 625-4801

MEDICARE OPEN ENROLLMENT
OCTOBER 15 - DECEMBER 7

ALBION LIBRARY
Thurs, Nov 16 - 3:30 to 6pm
COLTON LIBRARY
Mon, Nov 20 - 10am to 2pm
ENDICOTT LIBRARY
Fri, Nov 3 - 9am to 1pm
FARMINGTON LIBRARY
Thurs, Oct 26 - 2:30 to 5pm
GARFIELD LIBRARY
Wed, Nov 1 - 10am to 2pm
LACROSSE LIBRARY
Mon, Oct 30 - 2 to 5:30pm
MALDEN LIBRARY
Wed, Nov 8 - 2 to 5pm
OAKESDALE LIBRARY
Wed, Nov 1 - 2:30 to 5:30pm
PALOUSE LIBRARY
Thurs, Nov 16 - 11am to 3pm

ROSALIA LIBRARY
Thurs, Oct 19 - 3 to 6pm
ST JOHN LIBRARY
Mon, Oct 30 - 10am to 1pm
TEKOA LIBRARY
Thurs, Oct 19 - 10am to 2pm
UNIONTOWN LIBRARY
Fri, Oct 27 - 10am to 1pm
COLFAX LIBRARY
Tues, Oct 17 - 1 to 5pm
Mon, Dec 4 - 10am to 2pm


